
Tirukovilur 7.10 Arani 6.25 Villupuram 6.20

Manampoondi 7.15 Saidapettai 6.30 EB 6.30

Kuchipalayam 7.20 Mullipattu 6.35 Keddar 6.40

Sadakkatti 7.25 Railway Gate 6.45 Vazhapettai 6.43

Vanniyanagaram 7.30 Kalasthambadi 7.00 Kandachipuram 7.05

Vazhavetti 7.35 Vadamathimangalam 7.05 Mazhuvanthangal 7.15

Kalleri 7.40 Bangla 7.10 Vettavalam 7.30

Verayur 7.45 Polur 7.15 Nadandal 7.35

Andappattu 7.52 Kalasapakkam 7.20 Kolanur 7.40

Kolakudi 7.55 Naidumangalam 7.30 Endhal Kolanur 7.45

AEC 8.00 AEC 7.55 AEC 7.55

Mel Chengam 6.45 Dindivanam 6.10 Katpadi 5.50

Andhanoor 6.50 Nattarmangalam 6.40 New Bus stand 6.05

Pakkiripalayam 6.53 Rajampuliyur 6.45 Bagayam 6.15

Melpuzhudiyur 6.55 Gingee Bus stand 7.00 Kaniyambadi 6.20

Thiruvalluvar Nagar 6.57 Gingee 7.15 Kannamangalam 6.35

Chengam 7.00 Allampoondi 7.25 Sandhavasal 6.45

Chengam Town 7.10 Semmedu 7.30 Polur 7.10

Government Hospt 7.12 Velanthangal 7.35 AEC 8.05

Kodikambam 7.17 Kilpennathur 7.45

Manmalai Murugan Koil 7.20 Somaspadi 7.55

Muraiyur 7.22 AEC 8.10

JPR Milk 7.25

Karimangalam 7.30

Vinnoore 7.40

Kannaguri 7.45

Govt.Arts College 7.55

AEC 8.15

ROUTE NO.11

MEL CHENGAM

VEHICLE NO.TN25Q4915

ROUTE NO.7

VEHICLE NO.TN25Q4946

ROUTE NO.1

VELLORE

VEHICLE NO.TN25Q2182

ROUTE NO.2 ROUTE NO.10

ARUNAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE, TIRUVANNAMALAI

OUTSTATION BUS STOP/TIME SCHEDULE CURRENTLY RUNNING

ARANI

VEHICLE NO.TN25Q2214

TIRUKOVILUR

VEHICLE NO.TN25Q2164

VILLUPURAM

VEHICLE NO.TN25Q4952

ROUTE NO.5

DINDIVANAM



Moongilthuraipattu 7.15 Avalurpettai 7.15 Polur 7.10

Vazhavechanoor 7.20 Erumudi 7.20 Kurivimalai 7.20

Perunduraipattu 7.25 Sevarappundi 7.25 Kalasapakkam 7.25

Kungilnatham 7.27 Mangalam 7.30 Naidumangalam 7.35

Vannapuram
7.31

Mangalam Pudur
7.35

Kondam 7.40

Kambattu 7.35 Nukkambadi 7.40 Pudhumallavadi 7.45

Varagur 7.36 Puliyankulam 7.50 Oosambadi 7..48

Meiyur 7.45 Kilippattu 7.55 Deepamnagar 8.00

Kacharappattu 7.51 AEC 8.10 AEC 8.10

AEC 8.00

Mothakal 6.20 Veerapandi 6.45

Reddiyapalayam 6.30 Vaipur 6.50

Veppur 6.45 Nariyur 6.55

Sennaiampettail 6.55 Esukkai Katteri 7.10

Thanipadi
7.10

Andampallam
7.20

MGR Nagar 7.15 Sathya Nagar 7.25

Malamanjanur Pudur 7.20 Thandrai 7.30

Kolamanjanur 7.22 Nallur 7.35

Nallavanpallayam 7.25 Valasakkuttu Road 7.40

Ravandhavadi 7.28 Verayur 7.48

Thandarampattu 7.32 Pudur 7.50

Radhapuram 7.38 Pavithiram 7.53

Sirupakkam 7.43 Kolakkudi 7.55

AEC 8.10 Kannappandal 7.58

AEC 8.05

POLUR

ROUTE NO.8

MOONGILTHURAIPATTU

VEHICLE NO.TN25Q4925

AVALURPETTAI

ROUTE NO.15

VEHICLE NO.TN25H5612

ROUTE NO.16

MOTHAKAL

VEHICLE NO.TN25Q2212

ROUTE NO.3

VAIPPUR

VEHICLE NO.TN25K8250

VEHICLE NO.TN25Q4910

ROUTE NO.6


